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Smt. Jotu Kundnani Chowk, off Linking Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400050 
BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

FINAL MERIT LIST (A.C. YEAR 2025-2026) 

Student User Ids 
BA25114395 

BA25109854 

BA25101246 

BA25107283 

BA25105735 

BA25103553 

BA25101524 

BA25125493 

BA25102139 

BA25104415 

BA25107834 

BA25106054 

CATEGORY: VACANCY AGAINST CAP 

BA25119756 

BA25104175 

BA25103075 

BA25110367 

BA25102652 

BA25107231 

BA25115256 

BA25114069 

BA25109680 

BA25107903 

BA25111500 

BA25101601 

BA25110233 

BA25103481 

BA25102891 

BA25109600 

BA25123098 

StudentFullName 

ANSARI MOHD ASHRAF KHURSHIDALAM 

JAI UPENDRAKUMAR JAIN 
KANAK CHETAN VYAS 

HIMESH SANJAY SAWANT 

THAMAS THARMALINGAM 

MISBAH NADEEM CHOWDHRY 

ADITYA KAMLESH BELOSE 

BHAVIN BHUPESH KOYA 

AARUSH AMOL SANGAVE 

RISHI PINTU SHARMA 

ALISHBA MANSUREE 

AMAAN GAFFAR KHAN 

SANIKA MARUTI KEDAR 

BHUMIT SHASHIKANT MAROLIKAR 

PETKAR AREESHA MANSOOR 

PALLAVI PRASHANT NAIK 

BAKALI MOHAMMED KHIZER IMRAN 

KAZI ALHAMD AMJAD 

PURVIL JAYESH RATHOD 

MALAY KELA 

SHIFA BANO 

NAWAZHUSSAIN ASLAM LOKHANDWALA 

AMIT BIRJU BAUDHISTA 

AYUSH ARVIND MISHRA 

FALEESHA AFZAL VIRANI 

MOHD TASEEN IRSHAD ANSARI 

PRVEEN SURESH MALI 

Date:8h October, 2025 

RASHEE CHANDRESH SAVLA 

SHREYA SANJEEV KATARIA 

BANDRA 

Merit Score Percentile 

98.63 

96.76 

96.72 

95.18 

94.85 

94.43 

93.91 

93.91 

92.89 

92.19 

90.94 

88.41 

88.39 

88.22 

87.49 

86.30 

83.86 

83.65 

83.48 

82.59 

82.21 

81.84 

80.68 

80.68 

80.23 

80.16 

78.58 

77.86 

76.37 
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51 
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54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 
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BA25127439 

BA25115107 

BA25109722 

BA25102989 

BA25123765 

BA25107529 

BA25120469 

BA25114942 

BA25110489 

BA25115373 

BA25107892 

BA25107379 

BA25103446 

BA25103976 

BA25110033 

BA25100461 

BA25117453 

BA25101833 

BA25103688 

BA25121973 

BA25107216 

BA25115569 

BA25123253 

BA25104115 

BA25112326 

BA25101413 

BA25102996 

BA25123710 

BA25104612 

BA25107787 

BA25119365 

BA25106719 

BA25106369 

BA25118372 

BA25119004 

BA25125765 

BA25115215 

KRISH SURESH KHATRI 

PRIYANKA SHANKAR MAITRI 

GUPTA SHREYA HIRALAL 

MIRZA BAIG ANAS UBAID 

MOHD HADI MOHD RIZWAN SIDDIQUI 

ALSHIFA NIZAMUDDIN SHAIKH 

SAMIKSH BABU MANE 

SHAIKH AMAAN FAKHRE ALAM 

ROSHAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SINGH 

NAMAN NANDKISHOR PANDE 

PRACHI OMPRAKASH TAK 
KRISH GANESH AMBERKAR 

MOHD YUSUF YAKUB BAIG 

SANIA RASHID SHAIKH 

KHOPTE HANSITA GIRISH 

KUNAL BABU HALDE 

KUSHWAHA SACHIN SHRILAL 

MANSI SANDEEP ZEPLE 

YUSUF AHMED IFTIKHAR AHMED 
SIDDIQUI 

ABHAY SHIVKUMAR MISHRA 

TISHA HEMCHAND DIVECHA 

HUSSAIN AHMAD 

QURESHI HURMAN IMTIYAZ 

TASMIYA SAYYED MUNAWAR 

RISHITA RAMCHANDRA NAIK 

PATEL KRISHA KEYUR 

MOHAMMED SAIF AKHTAR SHAIKH 

MOHAMMED AAQIB KHAN 

HRITVIK GAUTAM POOJARI 

BHOOMI KANAILAL MANDAL 

AYAAN VASIM SHAIKH 

SHAIKH IMRAN IRFAN 

LETICIA IGNATIUS LYMON 

IBRAHIM ILYAS BILAKHIA 

DEV KURIL 

ADITYA MAHADEV MALI 

INAYA FIROZ SALMANI 
TANDRA 

50 

75.90 

75.85 

73.96 

73.66 

73.66 

73.28 

72.98 

72.98 

71.15 

71.13 

68.68 

68.47 

67.86 

65.94 

65.90 

65.19 

65.10 

65.10 

63.41 

61.24 

60.78 

60.56 

56.69 

54.79 

53.80 

51.90 

51.80 

51.53 

49.14 

46.60 

45.81 

44.08 

43.05 

40.16 

37.20 

31.32 

24.38 



BA25110095 

fMr. Vipul Saluja 
Convener, Admission Committee & 

Vice Principal 

SMAIKH SAMREEN GAYASUDDIN 

Dr. Namrata Ajwani 
Chairperson, Admission Commitee 
& Vice Principal 

BANORA 

1754 

Dr. Neha Jaghani 
Principal 
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